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Franchaise Opportunity Franchaise Opportunity Franchaise Opportunity 
Come & join Us 

Be a part of our success

painkillar_chaiwala

Contact:-  7779990160, 7770009351, 9370113564

 To build a world which provides easy employment and help a individual to 
grow.

Vision

 A happiness and to provide a opportunity which encourage people to grow.

Mission
 To make food and beverages easily accessible to everyone in a affordable 
price which enhances the experience and build a taste.

Core Values

Purpose 

 To create a business world which commits that we can work together grow 
together and win together.
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  Namaskar, Pavan Dindekar & Vipul Chichate, We are the founder / CEO of 
PAINKILLER CHAIWALA we tried our hand at various business /job till the age of 23. It 
was definitely a roller coster ride where failure gave us valuable lessons, gift, and 
experiences. 

  Unemployment free world is the main goal of PAINKILLER CHAIWALA 
group. We choose our goals, our commitments towards the service and social unity that 
drives our inspiration and we motivate others to do the same. Come and be a part of this 
journey to make the world full of opportunities.

  We never feared failure and kept struggling as we has each other and our 
families had our back, finally with the trust, belief & each others support. PAINKILLER 
CHAIWALA came into being We believe that more than monetary gains, a venture 
should be a medium to do something for the society. 
  PAINKILLER CHAIWALA has a vision to create an opportunity and to bring 
a successful business environment for all. We want to create an environment with full of 
happiness and full of opportunities which can be offered to everyone so no one remains 
jobless.    

Introduction

Pavan Dindekar Vipul Chichate



TM

13) All Type Of Row Material 

 (Depends On City)

15) One Year Social Media Marketing By Influencer

16) One Month Social Media Marketing  

 (Video+ Banner+ Posts Etc.)

8) Decorative Prints And Banners 

10) Lightings ( For Attractiveness)

1) Sign Board  (4×10feet )

2) Standard Kitchen Setup

 (Gas Counter, Cash Counter, Service Counter, Sink, Cup Tray)

14) Branch Opening Marketing By Local Banner Advertising 

3) Two In One Deep Fridger 

11) Seating Arrangement ( Base On Spot)

9) Composite ( For Outer Shop Decor)

7) Menu Led  Screen 

5) Disposals And Plastic Equipments

12) Billing Machine 

4) Kitchen Equipments 

Branch Setup Essentials  

6) Tea And Coffee Cups (With Brand Logo)
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YavatmalYavatmalYavatmal YavatmalYavatmalYavatmal YavatmalYavatmalYavatmalWaroraWaroraWarora

YavatmalYavatmalYavatmal YavatmalYavatmalYavatmal WardhaWardhaWardha

PunePunePunePunePunePuneNagpurNagpurNagpur Dhamangaon (Rl)Dhamangaon (Rl)Dhamangaon (Rl)

Sawangi (Meghe)Sawangi (Meghe)Sawangi (Meghe)

Main Branch YavatmalMain Branch YavatmalMain Branch Yavatmal

Successful Branches in Maharashtra
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Return Of Investment Chart 

Note :- 
1) Abore Calculation is Depends on Sale. 
2) This calculation is only for tea sale In addition we sale Some Other Proclact like coffee,
    Maltova, Cold Cofree, water botles, Bun Maska etc. and all products which are added into our menu,
    The profit coming from this will be extra

Sale Of Milk [ltr] Expences Of Raw
Materials [liter] 

Gross Profit 

30 liter. (per Day) 

[1 liter = 22 cup tea]

30 liter = 660 cup of tea

660×10= 6600 Rs  

1) Milk      = 2100 

2) Premix = 1500 

3) Gas      = 230 

Total         = 3800 

Total Income = 6600 

Expences      = 3800 

Gross postit  = 2800 

Now, Sale of 30 Liter Per day 
- Gross profit 2800×30 [day] 

- Aprox Rent of shop  

- Salary of Two workers 

- Electricity =

= 84,000

= 15,000

= 18,000

= 3,000

Net Profit = 48,000 Per Month 

50 liter (Per Day)

50 liter 1100 cup of tea

1100×10 = 11000 (Aprox)   

1) Milk            = 3500 

2) Premix       = 2500 

3) Gas            = 380

    Total           = 6380

Total 11,000

Expences 6380 

Gross profit 4020  

Now, Sale of 50 Liter Per day 

Now, Sale of 100 Liter Per day 

- Gross profit = 4620 x 30 (Days)  = 1,38,600 

- Aprox shop Rent                          = 25,000 

- Salary of 3 workers                      = 27,000 

- Electricity Bill                               = 5000 

Net Profit = 81,600 Per Month 

100 litr (per Day) 

100 litr = 2200 

2200x10 = 22,000 

1) milk       = 7,000 
2) premix  = 5,000 
3) Gas       = 760
   Total       = 12,760

Total Income 2,20,00 
Expences = 12,760 
Gross profit 9240

- Gross profit - 9240 x 30 day  = 2,77,200 
- Aprox Shop Rent                    = 30,000 
- Salary of 4 workers                 = 36,000 
- Electricity Bills                        = 7000

Net profit = 2,04,200 Per Month 
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Investment......
Royalty............
Deposits..........
Agreement...... 
Licence Required..
Space..............

7 to 10 Lakh Onwards

Menu

2% 

0%

0%

Food & ShopAct License

Minimum 150 sqft to 200 sqft
(In Crowed Area of City)

Required For Franchise
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